2S Series
●　Biggest flow rate pump among our
     lineup.
     Double flow rate pump of RP-S for
     it combines two RP-S pump.
Be sure that the  motor shaft position is horizontal.
※　Flow rate is adjusted by selection of motor and inner diameter of tubing.
Flow direction（IN/OUT）is marked on the product.

0.
8
 2
3.
3
 96
 6-M4 tap
 4- 9 hole  39 hole
（motor runout） （screw head runout)
（for fixing pump)
/min /rotation Type ID/OD (mm)
※Ｌ
Measure
Motor
Rotation
　RP-2S06N-1000Z-DC24V 24 1000 5.4 Norprene (N) 6.35x9.52 28.8 CW
　RP-2S06F-1000Z-DC24V 24 1000 5.4 PharMed (F) 6.35x9.52 28.8 CW
　RP-2S06W-1000Z-DC24V 24 1000 5.4 TM-15 (W) 6.35x9.52 28.8 CW
　RP-2S06N-1400Z-DC24V 24 1400 5.4 Norprene (N) 6.35x9.52 26.3 CW
　RP-2S06F-1400Z-DC24V 24 1400 5.4 PharMed (F) 6.35x9.52 26.3 CW
　RP-2S07W-1600Z-DC24V 24 1600 5.4 TM-15 (W)  7.0x10.0 26.3 CW
Model Lineup
Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate (mL) Tubing Remarks